225mm
Round
Tiling or topping
Min. height
Standard PVC Pipe
Structural Slab
SPS 225mm Round Push-in Floor Drain
Specification code:
R225/150SR (satin 316 stainless steel)
25mm
Rubber ring seal
Also suits
copper, C.I. &
HDPE pipe
150mm NB
Typical Applications
O.D. 146mm
I.D. 138mm
2.17
150mm Outlet
SPS
High-heel friendly pattern (5.5mm gaps)
*For flow rate data please refer to appendix.
Metabronze Industries Ltd.
Office: 09 441 3824 Email: sales@metabronze.co.nz  Website:  metabronze.co.nz